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Einzelwettschiessen 2023 Kategorie

E

Punkte
143
143
140
138
137
137
137
136
136
136
136
136
135
135
134
134
134
134
134
133
133
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
131
131
131
130
130
129
129
128
128
128
128
128
128
127
125
125
125
124
124
119

Name
Andrey
Bielmann
Ruffieux
Vonlanthen
Javet
Dubi

Kolly
Kolly
Wider
Dubi
Raemy
Andrey
Brilhart
Julmy
Fasel
Blanchard
Zbinden
Schuwey
Immer
Neuhaus
Jungo
Grandgirard
Stempfel
Burger
Maurer
Blanchard
Pellet
Schafer
Kolly
Baeriswyl
Blanchard
Buchs
Blanchard
Platz
Zbinden
Burri-Escher
Maurer
Risse
Bapst
Dubi
Raemy
Schopfer
Dutly
Clement
Bielmann
Sommer
Feyer
Vonlanthen

Vorname
Gilbert
Heinz
Judith
Yanic
Patrick
Fabian
Ivo
Andrea
Adolf
Simon
Mario
Guido
Erwin
Linus
Markus
Guido
Johann
Lukas
Patric
Beat
Hubert
Olivier
Tizian
Bruno
Matthias
Benjamin
Marcel
Roger
Thomas
Hugo
Dominik
Silvio
Matthias
Lukas
Mathias
Antje
Walter
Gallus
Jeanny
Kevin
Heribert
Dominique
Adrian
Josef
Adrian
Joscha
Charles
Mathias

Jahrgang
1961
1970
1966
1992
1979
1996
1977
1977
1968
1992
1970
1974
1963
1947
1968
1968
1949
1973
1983
1966
1953
1996
1995
1957
1989
1997
1949
1972
1990
1971
1999
1963
1995
1989
1977
1966
1961
1967
1992
1995
1948
2000
1993
1950
1992
1992
1933
1992

Sektion

Plasselb

Plasselb

Plasselb

Tafers

Heitenried

Tafers
Plaffeien-Briinisried
Heitenried
Rechthalten
Tafers
Plaffeien-Brunisried
Plasselb
Heitenried
Plasselb
Heitenried

Tafers

Plasselb

Plasselb

Plasselb
Rechthalten

St. Ursen
Giffers-Tentlingen
Giffers-Tentlingen
Heitenried
Heitenried

Tafers

Plasselb

Plasselb
Giffers-Tentlingen
Rechthalten
Tafers
Rechthalten
Tafers
Plaffeien-Briinisried
Plasselb
Giffers-Tentlingen
Heitenried
Heitenried

Tafers

Tafers

Plasselb

Tafers

Heitenried
Rechthalten
Plasselb
Plaffeien-Brinisried
St. Ursen
Giffers-Tentlingen



